ROOM HIRE RATES 2024

2024

Assembly Hall

Heare Memorial Hall
Bishop Partridge Hall
Harvey Goodwin Suite
Convocation Hall

Robert Runcie Room
Council Room

Herbert Baker Room
Abbey / Westminster Room
Bishops' Robing Room
Charter /Jubliee Room
Canterbury/York & College Rooms

Temple Room

Full Day

£6,360
£3,200
£2,550
£2,700
£2,050
£1,490
£1,285
£880
£1,285
£690
£850
£510

£1,760

Half Day

£4,450
£2,240
£1,780
£1,890
£1,435
£1,045
£900
£615
£900
£485
£595
£450

£1,230

Evening

£6,360
£3,200
£2,550
£2,700
£2,050
£1,490
£1,285
£880
£1,285
£690
£850
£510

£1,760

Per hour (after 23.00)

£900

£900

£200

£900

£900

SALES@CHURCHHOUSECONF.CO.UK
0207390 1590


tel:+442073901590

