ROOM HIRE RATES 2024

2024	Full Day	Half Day	Evening	Per hour (after 23.00)
Assembly Hall	£6,360	£4,450	£6,360	£900
Hoare Memorial Hall	£3,200	£2,240	£3,200	£900
Bishop Partridge Hall	£2,550	£1,780	£2,550	£900
Harvey Goodwin Suite	£2,700	£1,890	£2,700	£900
Convocation Hall	£2,050	£1,435	£2,050	£900
Robert Runcie Room	£1,490	£1,045	£1,490	
Council Room	£1,285	£900	£1,285	
Herbert Baker Room	£880	£615	£880	
Abbey / Westminster Room	£1,285	£900	£1,285	
Bishops' Robing Room	£690	£485	£690	
Charter / Jubliee Room	£850	£595	£850	
Canterbury/York & College Rooms	£510	£450	£510	
Temple Room	£1,760	£1,230	£1,760]



*Terms & Conditions: apply. Prices are subject to change and are exclusive of VAT.

